
 

 

2024-2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

 
The following is the school calendar for Hilltop Christian School for the 2023-2024 school year.  Times and dates may change - please be sure to read your 
monthly newsletter for any changes or additions. 

 

 
August 
Get Acquainted Days    Tuesday & Wednesday   Aug 20/21 
First Days of School    Monday & Tuesday  Aug 26/27 
 
September 
Labor Day- No School    Monday    Sep 2 
Extended Day Options Begin   Tuesday    Sep 3 
Parent Teacher Conf. PM    Wednesday   Sep 25 
Parent Teacher Conf. AM - No School  Thursday    Sep 26 
Teacher Comp Day – No School   Friday    Sep 27 
 
 
October 
Fall Break - No School    Thursday & Friday   Oct 17/18 
Teacher Comp Day – No School   Monday    Oct 21 
Early Dismissal - Schoolwide    Thursday    Oct 31 
 
November 
Early Dismissal - Schoolwide    Wednesday   Nov 6  
Thanksgiving Recess- No School   Wednesday-Friday   Nov 27-29 
 
December 
Early Dismissal – Schoolwide    Christmas Program  TBA 
Christmas Break     Monday – Friday    Dec 23-Jan 3 
 
January 
School Resumes     Monday    Jan 6 
Teacher Comp Day – No School   Friday    Jan 17 
Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday- No School  Monday    Jan 20 
Priority Registration Begins for Current Families  Wednesday   Jan 22 
    
February 
Registration Open to the Public   Monday    Feb 3 
Presidents’ Day- No School    Monday    Feb 17 
Early Dismissal – Schoolwide   Wednesday   Feb 26 
Parent Teacher Conf. PM    Wednesday    Feb 26 
Parent Teacher Conf. AM - No School  Thursday    Feb 27 
Teach Comp Day – No School   Friday    Feb 28 
 
March  
Preschool Early Dismissal @ 12p   Friday    Mar 14 
Elementary Early Dismissal @ 1p   Friday    Mar 14 
 
April 
Spring Break- No School    Monday–Friday   April 7-11 
 
 
May 
Early Dismissal – Preschool  @ 12:00   Thursday & Friday   May 22 & 23 
Early Dismissal – Elementary @ 1:00   Friday    May 23    
Last Days of School - Preschool   Thursday & Friday   May 22 & 23 
Last Day of School – Elementary   Friday    May 23 
Pre-K Graduation (4/5’s) @ 11a   Friday    May 23 


